
Archival Copy; SP-T 217
Main Entry; Ashbery, John.
Overall Title; Poetry reading [Poetry, WBAI Radio, N.Y. (May 14)].

Ashbery reads from his own poetry. Parts 1 and 2.
General Notes; From the Susan Howe Papers (MSS 201).
Place; New York

Name

Howe, Susan

WBAI Radio, N.Y.

Ashbery, John
Ashbery, John
Ashbery, John

L-

Date;
CONTENTS

Part No. Count Title

1 of 2 AO Introduction [of John
Ashbery]
John Ashbery poetry readi1 of 2 AO

1 of 2
1 of 2
1 of 2

A50
A175
A286

1068

1975

ng,
part 1
Business personals
Syringa
Worsening situation [from
Self-portrait in a convex
mirror]
Forties flick [from Self-
portrait in a convex mirror]
Tomb of Stuart Merrill [from
Self-portrait in a convex
mirror]
One thing that can save
America [from Self-portrait
in a convex mirror]
As one put drunk into the

boat [from Self-
portrait in a convex mirror]
Oleum misericordiae [from
Self-portrait in a convex
mirror]
Outro
Introduction [cont.]
Daffy duck in Hollywood
[En uc pictora poesis?]
Unctuous platitudes
Explanation
On the tow path
Mixed feelings
Outro

packed

Ashbery, John 1 of 2 A331

Ashbery, John 1 of 2 A358

Ashbery, John 1 of 2 A410

Ashbery, John 1 of 2 A449

Ashbery, John 1 of 2 A486

Howe, Susan
Howe, Susan
Ashbery, John
Ashbery, John
Ashbery, John
Ashbery, John
Ashbery, John
Ashbery, John
Howe, Susan

1 of 2
2 of 2
2 of 2
2 of 2
2 of 2
2 of 2
2 of 2
2 of 2
2 of 2

A523
AO
A49
A233
A272
A294
A334
A379
A414


