L-1068

Archival Copy: SP-T 217

Main Entry: Ashbery, John.

Overall Title: Poetry reading [Poetry, WBAI Radio, N.Y. (May 14)].

Ashbery reads from his own poetry. Parts 1 and 2.

General Notes: From the Susan Howe Papers (MSS 201).

Place: New York

Date:

Date: 1975

ridce. New IOIV				Date: 19/5
Name			ENTS	mi+1-
Name	Part N		Count	Title
Howe, Susan	1 of	2	A0	Introduction [of John Ashbery]
WBAI Radio, N.Y.	1 of	2	A0	John Ashbery poetry reading, part 1
Ashbery, John	1 of	2	A50	Business personals
Ashbery, John	1 of	2	A175	Syringa
Ashbery, John	1 of	2	A286	Worsening situation [from Self-portrait in a convex mirror]
Ashbery, John	1 of	2	A331	Forties flick [from Self-
Ashbery, John	1 of	2	A358	portrait in a convex mirror] Tomb of Stuart Merrill [from Self-portrait in a convex mirror]
Ashbery, John	1 of	2	A410	One thing that can save America [from Self-portrait in a convex mirror]
Ashbery, John	1 of	2	A449	As one put drunk into the packed boat [from Self-portrait in a convex mirror]
Ashbery, John	1 of	2	A486	Oleum misericordiae [from Self-portrait in a convex mirror]
Howe, Susan	1 of	2	A523	Outro
Howe, Susan	2 of	2	Δ ()	Introduction [cont]
Ashbery, John	2 of	2	A49	Daffy duck in Hollywood
Ashbery, John	2 of	2	A233	Daffy duck in Hollywood [En uc pictora poesis?]
Ashbery, John	2 OI	2	A272	Unctuous platitudes
Ashbery, John	2 OÍ	2	A294	Explanation
Ashbery, John	2 01	2	A334	On the tow path
Ashbery, John	2 OI	2	A379	Mixed feelings
Howe, Susan	2 of	4	A414	Outro